HP Officejet Pro L7500/7600/7700 All-in-One
series
Get laser quality speeds of up to 12 ppm black, 10 ppm colour – and up to 25% lower
cost than lasers1. Maximise your team’s productivity with easy networking plus 50-sheet
document feed and auto duplexer (not included with L7580).
1 Compared with selected all-in-ones at July 06
For details visit www.hp.com/go/OJProL7000
Lowest cost per page based on HP 88XL cartridges (not included, purchase separately).

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
CB037A HP Officejet Pro L7580
All-in-One Printer, Fax, Scanner,
Copier, HP 88 Ink Cartridges
(Black (20.5 ml) C9385AE,
Cyan (9 ml) C9386AE, Magenta
(9 ml) C9387AE, Yellow (9 ml)
C9388AE), HP 88 Printheads
(Black and Yellow C9381A,
Magenta and Cyan C9382A),
Ethernet cable, printer software
and user’s guide on CD-ROM,